
附件二：
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]物业服务专项整治情况表

	填表单位：                     （公章）

	序号
	县（市、区）
	物业服务企业（家）
	检查企业（家）
	受理投诉举报（件）
	查处案件（件）
	曝光典型案件（件）
	列入黑名单（家）
	案件处理情况

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	限期整改（家）
	停业整顿（家）
	罚款
	清出市场（家）
	 其他处罚  （家）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	数量（家）
	金额
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	注：需明具体处罚方式
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	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	填表人：                               电话：                                     填表日期：　




